CONTENTS

Prologue

Part One: background
1 « The Early Fossil Finds
2 » South Africa: The First Man-Apes

3 *» East Africa: A Date at Last
4 « East Africa;: Homo habilis—the Earliest Man?

Photo section follows page 96

Part TWO: the golden decade, 1967-1977

5« Omo and Its Magic Ruler

6 « Koobi Fora: The Triumph of Homo habilis

7 » The First Hadar Field Season: The Knee Joint

8 « The Second Hadar Field Season: Some Hominid
Jaws and Lucy

9« How OlId Is Lucy?

10 « The Third Hadar Field Season: The First Family

11 » The Fourth Hadar Field Season: Cleaning Up

12 « Koobi Fora and Laetoli: Arguments over Dates
and Footprints

Part Three: what is Tucy?
13 « The Analysis Begins
14 « The Analysis Is Completed
15 « The Reaction

Part Four: why did lucy walk erect?
16 « Is It a Matter of Sex?

Part Five: unfinished business

17 » Electron Microscopes, Black Holes, and a Return to

Hadar

21
4°

71

97

107
136
150

164
187
208

220

255
279

294

3°9

343



APPENDIX
ACKNOWLEDGMENTS
BIBLIOGRAPHY

ILLUSTRATION CREDITS
INDEX

377
383
385
391
393



