## CONTENTS

Prologue	13
Part One: BACKGROUND	
1 • The Early Fossil Finds	27
2 • South Africa: The First Man-Apes	40
3 • East Africa: A Date at Last	71
4 • East Africa: Homo habilis—the Earliest Man?	97
Photo section follows page 96	
Part Two: THE GOLDEN DECADE, 1967-1977	
5 • Omo and Its Magic Ruler	107
6 • Koobi Fora: The Triumph of Homo habilis	136
7 • The First Hadar Field Season: The Knee Joint	150
8 • The Second Hadar Field Season: Some Hominid	
Jaws and Lucy	164
9 • How Old Is Lucy?	187
10 • The Third Hadar Field Season: The First Family	208
11 • The Fourth Hadar Field Season: Cleaning Up	220
12 • Koobi Fora and Laetoli: Arguments over Dates	
and Footprints	236
Part Three: WHAT IS LUCY?	
13 • The Analysis Begins	255
14 • The Analysis Is Completed	279
15 • The Reaction	294
Part Four: WHY DID LUCY WALK ERECT?	
16 • Is It a Matter of Sex?	309
Part Five: UNFINISHED BUSINESS	
17 • Electron Microscopes, Black Holes, and a Return to	
Hadar	343

APPENDIX	
ACKNOWLEDGMENTS	377
BIBLIOGRAPHY	383
ILLUSTRATION CREDITS	385
INDEX	391
	393

all and minley for a

101 のかがられてはがんないよう

J. War